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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()

1 191562-12-0006 562-1211-0469-19 RUBY KUMARI YADAV RAM SUMER YADAV GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

1 201562-22-0001
2 201562-22-0002
3 201562-22-0004
4 201562-22-0005
5 201562-22-0006
6 201562-22-0008
7 201562-22-0011
8 201562-22-0014
9 201562-22-0015
10 201562-22-0032
11 211562-22-0004
12 211562-22-0010

13  211562-22-0011

Reg. No.

562-1111-0355-20
562-1111-0356-20
562-1111-0358-20
562-1111-0359-20
562-1111-0360-20
562-1111-0362-20
562-1111-0365-20
562-1111-0368-20
562-1112-0369-20
562-1111-0405-20
562-1111-0580-21
562-1111-0586-21

562-1112-0573-21

Candidate Name

ABHISHEK DAS
DIPTANSU SARKAR
SAHID MIDDAY

SK ZAHEER HUSSAIN
JEET SADHUKHAN
DEBOTTAM SAHA
MD YUSUF

MD SAAD ABDULLAH
KAUSHIK NASKAR
SUDIP ROY

SUNNY KUMAR SHAW
SUROJIT SHAW

SOHAM NASKAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SANJAY DAS
HARADHAN SARKAR
KUTUBUDDIN MIDDAY
SK JAMIR

ASIM SADHUKHAN
DEBASISH SAHA

MD JAD ALAM

SK ISRAIL ALI
BHANU NASKAR
GOPAL ROY
ISHWARI SHAW
HIRA SHAW

BHUPAL CHANDRA NASKAR

<

(1)
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

(2)
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

(3)

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

(4)

CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG
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Male
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
() ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



