

Page 1 of 2

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024 CSR: 10/18

Date: 28/06/2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>			<>		
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
1	191562-12-0006	562-1211-0469-19	RUBY KUMARI YADAV	RAM SUMER YADAV	GE4 1CHG	CC4 1CHG	CC4 1CG	CC4 2CG		



Page 2 of 2

Male

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

Date: 28/06/2024

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024 CSR: 10/18

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>			>	<>	
		ŭ			(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
1	201562-22-0001	562-1111-0355-20	ABHISHEK DAS	SANJAY DAS	GE4.1CHG	CC4.1CHG				
2	201562-22-0002	562-1111-0356-20	DIPTANSU SARKAR	HARADHAN SARKAR		CC4.1CHG	CC4.1CG			
3	201562-22-0004	562-1111-0358-20	SAHID MIDDAY	KUTUBUDDIN MIDDAY	GE4.1CHG			CC4.2CG		
4	201562-22-0005	562-1111-0359-20	SK ZAHEER HUSSAIN	SK JAMIR				CC4.2CG		
5	201562-22-0006	562-1111-0360-20	JEET SADHUKHAN	ASIM SADHUKHAN	GE4.1CHG		CC4.1CG	CC4.2CG		
6	201562-22-0008	562-1111-0362-20	DEBOTTAM SAHA	DEBASISH SAHA	GE4.1CHG	CC4.1CHG	CC4.1CG	CC4.2CG		
7	201562-22-0011	562-1111-0365-20	MD YUSUF	MD JAD ALAM	GE4.1CHG		CC4.1CG			
8	201562-22-0014	562-1111-0368-20	MD SAAD ABDULLAH	SK ISRAIL ALI		CC4.1CHG	CC4.1CG	CC4.2CG		
9	201562-22-0015	562-1112-0369-20	KAUSHIK NASKAR	BHANU NASKAR	GE4.1CHG		CC4.1CG			
10	201562-22-0032	562-1111-0405-20	SUDIP ROY	GOPAL ROY			CC4.1CG			
11	211562-22-0004	562-1111-0580-21	SUNNY KUMAR SHAW	ISHWARI SHAW	GE4.1CHG		CC4.1CG			
12	211562-22-0010	562-1111-0586-21	SUROJIT SHAW	HIRA SHAW	GE4.1CHG		CC4.1CG			
13	211562-22-0011	562-1112-0573-21	SOHAM NASKAR	BHUPAL CHANDRA NASKAR	GE4.1CHG		CC4.1CG			